CAL-BOATING

Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston
District 15

Total Funds: $18.,831,700

Department of Boating and Waterways Public Access Facilities

1957 - Present

Boat Launching Facility Grant

BLF

Public Loan

Capital Outlay Project

Private Loan

Boating Trails Grant
Boating Trails
BTAF

Beach Erosion Grant

Floating Restroom Grant
Clean Vessel Grant

CVA

Glossary of Terms and Abbreviations
Funds provided to a public agency for construction of a public access boat launch facility.
Boat Launch Facility

Funds loaned to a public agency (ie: cities, counties and districts) for the planning, construction
or improvement of public access small craft harbors.

Construction of a public access boating facility located on property owned or controlled by the
State of California, such as reservoirs of the State Water Project or State Parks.

Funds loaned to a private business entity for the planning, construction or improvement of
public access small craft harbors.

Funds provided for construction or improvment of Boating Trails Access Facility.
Public access facilities for non-motorized vessels such as canoes, kayaks and rafts.
Boating Trails Access Facility

Funds provided for protection, restoration, rehabilitation and erosion control of California's
coastline.

Funds provided for a public access floating restroom facility.
Funds provided for vessel sewage pumpout facility.

Clean Vessel Act
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CAL-BOATING Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston
District 15

Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient
Boat Launching Facility Grants
$1,064,000 Buckley Cove BLF City of Stockton
$25,000 Georgiana Slough Sacramento County
$127,000 Hogback Island Sacramento County
Total $1,216,000
Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient

Public Loans

Total

$71,000

$71,000

Freeport Marina

Freeport Marina, Inc.
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CAL-BOATING

Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston

District 15

Type of Project Total To Date

Project Title

Recipient

Capital Outlay Projects
$384,000

$2,109,500
$85,000
$16,000
$498,150
$20,000
$564,500

$342,500

Total $4,019,650

Bethany Reservoir

Brannan Island SRA

Delta Meadows

Franks Tract

Lake Del Valle

Lake Del Valle - West Side Access

Sherman Island

Westgate Landing
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CAL BOATING Assembly District Funding Expenditures
Guy Houston
District 15
Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient
Private Loans
$575,000 Anchor Marina Anchor Marina, Inc
$1,000,000 Cruiser Haven Western Water Ways, Inc.
$2,550,000 Delta Boat Storage Delta Boat Storage, Inc.
$100,000 Holland Riverside Marina Western Water Ways, Inc.
$425,000 Lindquist Landing Marina Lindquist Landing Marina
$2,583,000 Orwood Resort Marina Orwood Resort, Inc.
$175,000 Owl Harbor R. Gustavson
$600,000 Riverboat Marina Riverboat Marina
$1,600,000 Tiki Lagun Marina Tiki Lagun Resort and Marina
$257,000 Tikini Lagun Marina Happy Harbor Marina and Trailer Park
$785,000 Vollman Clark Ranch Marina Dagmar's Landing
$2,081,000 Willow Berm Marina Willow Berm Nexgen, LLC
$384,000 Willowest Harbor Marina Willowest Harbor Marina
Total $13,115,000
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CAL-BOATING Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston
District 15

Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient
Boating Trails Grants

$103,740 Cosumnes River Preserve Boating Access Bureau of Land Management: Alturas Field Office
Total $103,740
Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient
Floating Restroom Grants

$45,000 Mandeville Tip Port of Stockton

Total $45,000
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CAL-BOATING

Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston
District 15

Type of Project Total To Date

Project Title

Recipient

Clean Vessel Grants

$4,200

$3,950

$18,000

$4,310

$2,500

$57,000

$5,900

$4,200

$16,500

$17,000

$7,300

$56,600

$5,650

$41,200

$17,000

Brannan Island SRA CVA

Cliffs Marina CVA

Driftwood Marina CVA

Eddos Harbor and R.V. Park CVA

Freeport Marina CVA

Herman & Helen's CVA

Holland Riverside CVA

King Island Resort CVA

Lindquist Landing Marina CVA

Oxbow Marina Pumpout Facility CVA

Oxbow Marina Pumpout Facility CVA

Tower Park Resort CVA

Vollman Clark Ranch Marina CVA

Willow Berm Marina CVA

Willowest Harbor CVA

CA State Parks: Brannan Island SRA

Cliff's River Marina, Inc.

Kern County: Parks and Recreation Dept.

Eddo's Harbor and RV Park

Freeport Marina, Inc.

Herman and Helen's Marina

Western Water Ways, Inc.

King Island Resort

Lindquist Landing Marina

Korth's Pirates' Lair Marina

Korth's Pirates' Lair Marina

Tower Park Resort

Dagmar's Landing

Willow Berm Nexgen, LLC

Willowest Harbor Marina
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4 CAL BOATING Assembly District Funding Expenditures

Guy Houston
District 15

Type of Project Total To Date  Project Title Recipient

Clean Vessel Grants

Total $261,310

Total Funds for Assembly District 15 $18,831,700
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